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THIS BPACH FOR OF1ICE DBE QWY

Rov. ‘2/2211 2} LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page of, Page(s)

State of Idaho
Lawerence Denney 1.-3
Secretary of State

To Be Filed By:

LOBBYISTS EER (L | e 1s L
(Sec. 67-6619) SEER L IPH Itk

(Type ot prind clearly in black ink)
See instrucliony st buttom of page

Lobbyiat's name and peimancnd buxiness addrezs

ldaho Soclety of CPAs
1649 W Shoreline Or
Boisa, ID 83702

Date prepared Perind covered

2/14/2018 momh ending

(Ma)  (Day) (Yr)
1 |31 |2018

"‘;m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyiat's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditurc Proportionate amotints coatributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Ralmbursed Personal Living and Travel *Totol Amount for | Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Bxponaes Partalning Lo Lobbylng Activity All Employars
Do Nat Have to be Reperted Pmplayer No. | Employer No. 2 Bmploycr No, 3 Employer No. 4
Entertaimment
Food and Refreghment 3 $ $ $ $
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel
Telephone
Other Exponses or Scrvices
Total |§ $ $ $ $

*When the number o) amplayers you arc reporting tor requires multiplc L-2 forma to be filed a total emount for all einployers showd be entered van Page 1.

and member(s) of their household.

'The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred ten doliars ($110) for a legislator, other holder of public offt ce, executive offl cials

Itom-
Names of Legizlators, Publie and Bxecudve Officlale
2 Datc Place Amount and Hougcheld Moimbers in Group
[] Continued on anached page(s)
ftem
Empl, N Add
INSTRUCTIONS 3 ployer(s) Name(s) and Address(ca)

Who should filo thiz form: Any lobbyist registered nnder Section
67-6617 ldaho Code

Flling deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the

month for activities of the past month,
TO BE FILED WITH:

Lawerence Denney
Secretary of Slate
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080
elections@sos.idaho_gov
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

| ldaho Soclaty of CPAs
0,

1849 W Shoraline Or Sta 202 Bolge ID 83702 LJSA

No. 2

No.3

No. 4
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LECISLATIVE SUBJECTIDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0}
02
03
04
0s

06
a7

08
09
10

t

12

14
15

Agriculture, horticullure,
furining, wnd hivestook
Amyseinonts, gamcs, athlglics
und sports

BankIng, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youih,
senior Citizengr

Church and religion
Consumer alfairs

Ecology, cnvironment, pollution,
canservation, zoning, land and
waler use

Cducation

Elections, campaigng, voling,
politicel paries

Equal rigins, civil righis,
minority affaira

Government. financing,
taxungion, revenuc, budget,
npproprintions, bids, fees, funds
Govemmont, county
Government, federul
Goverpment, tunicipal
Government, specinl districte
Qoveriinent, state

Code Subjeet

17

18
19
20
21
12
2
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Ji

Health gervice, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, haslth
insurance, hospitala

Higher education

Houvaing, consmyction, ondea
Insurance (excluding health
insurence)

Labor, anlarica nnd wages,
collective bargrining

Law enforcement, courta,
judges, crimes, prisons

Licenss, parmits

Liquoy

Munufactuoring, distribution and
seryices

Natural resowrces, forest and
foregt praducty, fishcrice, mining
und inining products

Public lands, parks, recrcation
Social insumnoc, uneinployment
inswrance, public askislance,
workmen's compensalion
Trangportation, highways,
atrects and roods

Utiliies, communicnlions,
talavigions, radio, ncwapepcr,
power, CATV. gas  The Practice of
Other (ploass apocify)  Arerrifine

Subjact mathsr of propoecd legislation, the number of the Senate
ltew | or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity lo which
8 | ihbe Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Subject Codo | Bill, Resolution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number
(from tablc) | Legislative ldent. Nuinber and Section Nuinber
31
Ttem Jdentify any rule, ratemaking dogcision, procuroment, contracl,

bid or bid procesg, financial servicea or hond lobbyist waos suppon-

ing or oppusing.

CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify (hnt the ubuve is & true, complete and
correct statement in accondance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

211412018

Please refer to the designated lobbyist Laura Lyn Lantz.
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